TAS 37 (revised 2014) Provisions, Contingent Liabilities and Contingent Assets 2015

ANNUAL REPORT 2015
THAI CARBON BLACK PCL.

204

Thai Carbon Black Public Company Limited and its Subsidiary
Notes to the financial statements

56

TFRS   Topic
Year

effective
TAS 38 (revised 2014) Intangible Assets 2015
TFRS 8 (revised 2014) Operating Segments 2015
TFRS 10 Consolidated Financial Statements 2015
TFRS 12 Disclosure of Interests in Other Entities 2015
TFRS 13 Fair Value Measurement 2015

The Group has made a preliminary assessment of the potential initial impact on the consolidated and
separate financial statements of these new and revised TFRS and expects that there will be no material
impact on the financial statements in the period of initial application.

29 Reclassification of accounts

Certain accounts in the 2014 financial statements have been reclassified to conform to the presentation
in the 2015 financial statements as follows:

2014
Consolidated

financial statements
Separate

financial statements
 Before

Reclassifica
tion

Reclassifica
tion

After
Reclassifica

tion

Before
Reclassifica

tion
Reclassifica

tion

After
Reclassifica

tion
(in thousand Baht)

Statement of
financial  position
Trade and other

receivables 1,748,475 (1,748,475) - 1,748,475 (1,748,475) -
Trade account

receivables - 1,106,562 1,106,562 - 1,106,562 1,106,562
Other receivables - 16,001 16,001 - 16,001 16,001
Long-term interest

receivables - 625,912 625,912 - 625,912 625,912
Deferred tax

liabilities (8,853) 8,853 - (8,853) 8,853 -
Deferred tax

assets 52,348 (8,853) 43,495 52,348 (8,853) 43,495
Trade and other

payables (551,282) 551,282 - (551,282) 551,282 -
Trade account

payable - (395,970) (395,970) - (395,970) (395,970)
Other payables - (155,312) (155,312) - (155,312) (155,312)

- -

The reclassifications have been made because, in the opinion of management, the new classification is
more appropriate to the Group’s business.

ANNUAL REPORT 2015
THAI CARBON BLACK PCL.

205

GENERAL INFORMATION
ข้อมูลทั่วไป

Company	Name		 	 :	 	 Thai	Carbon	Black	Public	Company	Limited

ชื่อ	 	 	 	 :	 	 บริษัทไทยคาร์บอนแบล็ค	จ�ากัด	(มหาชน)

Company	Registration	No.	 :	 	 0107537001251

ทะเบียนเลขที่

Type	of	business		 	 :	 	 Manufacturer	of	carbon	black

ประเภทธุรกิจ	 	 	 :	 	 ผู้ผลิตคาร์บอนแบล็ค

Location	of	Head	Office	 	 :	 	 888/122,	888/128,	Mahatun	Plaza	Building,	12 	Floor,